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The menu of The Old Bank Steak & Ribs from Brighton includes 129 menus. On average the menus or drinks
on the menu cost approximately £9. You can view the categories on the menu below. The Old Bank in Brighton
received a mix of reviews from customers, with opinions ranging from disappointment to high praise. Some
diners were not impressed with the quality of the food, noting issues with overcooked or undercooked steaks,
limited menu choices, and subpar desserts. Others, however, raved about the friendly and accommodating staff,
delicious cocktails, and well-prepared dishes such as the Ribeye Steak and Swordfish Steak. Overall, while
some had less than stellar experiences, others found The Old Bank to be a fantastic dining option in Brighton.
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Entrées

ONION RINGS

Pasta

MACARONI CHEESE

Vegetarian

GREEN BEANS

Burger

KIDDIES BURGER

Fish Dishes

FISH FINGERS

Seafood
CALAMARI

Sweets
GREEK YOGHURT

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Fingerfood

CALAMARI RINGS

From The Grill

RIBS

Cocktails

PINA COLADA

£3

£6

£5

£8

Beef

RUMP

Sauce

BBQ DIP

Platters

WING PLATTER

Chicken Wings

WINGS

American Food
CORN ON THE COB

Ribs

1/2 RACK

Ice Cream
CREAM

Extras Ausser Haus

SWEET CHILLI SAUCE

Beverages

JUICES

Family Meals

CHICKEN FAMILY MEAL

Signature Sides

GARDEN PEAS

£2

£18

£4

£2

£35
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Baby Back Ribs

FULL RACK

Sides & Snacks

TRIPLE COOKED CHIPS

New Kid's Favourites

QUARTER BBQ RIBS

Desserts
APPLE

Softs & Mixers

FRUIT JUICE

Acgai

750ML

Sauces & Seasonings

HOT

Sides

GARLIC BUTTER

Mexican Street Tacos
GRILLED CHICKEN

Party Biscuits

PLAIN

Restaurant Category

DESSERT

£11

£3

£6

£3

£2

£2

Uncategorized
TOMATO JUICE 1L

Non Alcoholic Drinks

SPARKLING WATER
DIET COKE (330ML)

Extras

SIDE HORIATIKI SALAD
NEW TZATZIKI DIP

Sauces

PEPPERCORN SAUCE
BBQ

Dessert

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE

NEW VANILLA HONEYCOMB
CHEESECAKE

Milkshakes

MILKSHAKE
CHOCOLATE MILKSHAKE

Wings
6 PCS
12 PCS

Dips
BLUE CHEESE DIP
LOUISIANA HOT SAUCE

£2

£2

£4
£2

£2

£6

£7

£4

£2
£2
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Meat & Ribs

HALF CHICKEN
WHOLE CHICKEN

Salads

COLESLAW
SIDE SALAD

Drinks

SPRITE 330ML
FANTA (330ML)
STILL WATER

Chicken

CHICKEN STRIPS
HOT WINGS
CHICKEN WINGS

Steaks

RIBEYE STEAK
RIB EYE STEAK
RIBEYE STEAK

Juices

ORANGE JUICE 1L
APPLE JUICE 1L
CRANBERRY JUICE 1L

Modifiers

PERI PERI
DOUBLE UP PATTY
TRIPPLE COOKED CHIPS

£10

HORIATIKI GREEK SALAD £1

£2

£2

£6

£2
£2
£2

£2
£3

New Meals & Bundles
RIBS WINGS COMBO

NEW GREEK DIPS PLATTER
BANKER BURGER MEAL

GREEK STYLE
ROTISSERIE CHICKEN

NEW KLEFTIKO LAMB
SHANK

CLASSIC OLD BANK BBQ RIBS
SPECIAL GREEK RIBS FULL RACK
SPECIAL GREEK RIBS 1/2 RACK

Starters

OUR FAMOUS CHICKEN WINGS
SPECIAL GREEK WINGS 1/2 LB
SPECIAL GREEK WINGS 1LB
NEW SPANAKOPITA

NEW GREEK LENTIL SOUP
NEW FALAFEL WRAP (V)

Soft Drinks

COKE 330ML

STILL WATER 330ML
SPARKLING WATER 330ML
PINEAPPLE JUICE 1L
330ML

ORANGE JUICE

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served

ICE CREAM

£21

£14
£14

£11

£22

£14
£24
£14

£6
£7
£11
£5
£5
£6

£2

£2
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BURGER LUNARIS MALBEC RED £28
SIRLOIN STEAK WIAPAPA BAY SAUVIGNON BLANC
£28
WHITE
SALAD
COTES DE PROVENCE J.L. £98
SOuP QUINSON- ROSE
DESSERTS VINI DEI CARDINALI PROSECCO £30
Side Dishes Ingredients Used
ONION RINGS £3 CRANBERRY
w. HOME-MADE COLESLAW £3 PINEAPPLE
: SKINNY FRIES £3 TOMATO
PLAIN RICE BUTTER
BAKED BEANS PRAWNS
BAKED POTATO CHEESE
HALLOUMI (V) CHOCOLATE
Wi RASPBERRY
ine PEAS
JACK RABBIT CHARDONNAY WHITE £22 BEANS
CANYON ROAD WHITE ZINFANDEL ., ONION
ROSE
CANYON ROAD MERLOT RED £22 FETA
FETA CHEESE

CANALETTO PINOT GRIGIO WHITE £26

The Old Bank Steak & Ribs

120A St. Georges Road Brighton, Opening Hours:

East Sussex BN2 1EA, United Monday 17:00-22:00

Kingdom Tuesday 17:00-22:00
Wednesday 17:00-22:00
Thursday 17:00-22:00
Friday 17:00-22:00 12:00-22:00
Saturday 12:00-22:00
Sunday 12:00-22:00

Made with Menu
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